2014年1-3月各县（市）、区信息采用情况表

	     县(市)区

网站
	桐城市
	枞阳县
	怀宁县
	潜山县
	岳西县
	太湖县
	望江县
	迎江区
	大观区
	宜秀区
	合计

	市妇女网
	7
	14
	10
	13
	18
	14
	13
	29
	14
	14
	146

	省妇女网
	0
	3
	2
	0
	4
	2
	0
	1
	1
	0
	13

	安庆先锋网
	0
	0
	4
	0
	0
	6
	0
	14
	1
	0
	25

	安庆政府网
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	3
	1
	0
	0
	0
	7

	安徽妇运
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2

	安庆日报
	0
	2
	2
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	6

	合  计
	7
	19
	21
	13
	24
	25
	14
	44
	17
	15
	199


2014年1-3月市妇联机关各部室信息采用情况表

	     部  室

网  站
	办公室
	发展部
	权益部
	组联部
	宣传部
	妇儿工委
	合 计

	市妇女网
	1
	8
	8
	4
	9
	0
	30

	安徽妇运
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	省妇女网
	0
	2
	1
	2
	2
	0
	6

	安庆先锋网
	0
	0
	1
	2
	3
	0
	6

	安庆政府网
	0
	1
	0
	0
	3
	0
	4

	每日动态
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4
	0
	4

	合  计
	1
	11
	10
	8
	21
	0
	50


